POSITION

START DIV
DOUBLE SCULLS
1 185 2
2 497 4
3 352 3
4 494 4
5 348 3
6 501 4
7 354 3
8 498 4
9 24 1
10 355 3
11 2 1
12 4 1
13 359 3
14 502 4
15 375 3
16 191 2
17 350 3
18 3 1
19 26 1
20 356 3
21 360 3
22 195 2
23 207 2
24 17 1
25 495 4
26 366 3
27 570 1
28 198 2
29 361 3
30 206 2
31 345 3
32 14 1
33 205 2
34 513 4
35 27 1
36 353 3
37 201 2
38 10 1
39 507 4
40 15 1
41 5 1
42 196 2

STATUS

S2
S3

J16
MxdE

sS4
J16
S1
S2
sS4
J16
MxdS3
J16
S3
VB
sS4
J16
S4

J15
J16
S2
VE

J15
VB
S3
J15
J15
sS4
S3

VvC

S3

CLUB

Westminster Sch
Univ of London
Crabtree
Molesey/Henley
Walton

Walton

Putney Town
Tideway Scullers
Tideway Scullers
Peterborough
Tideway Scullers
Tideway Scullers
BTC Southampton
Henley
Weybridge
Henley

Stourport

Bewl Bridge
Molesey/Henley
St Georges College
Weybridge

BTC Southampton
Reading

Reading

Walton

Guildford

UTRC
Westminster Sch
Guildford

St Georges College
Peterborough
Itchen Imperial
Reading

Tiffin Sch

Oxford City
Itchen Imperial
Itchen Imperial
Bewl Bridge

Univ of London
Itchen Imperial

St Georges College
Henley

CREW NAMES

Thomas Fielder
Jacklin Ljubicic
Bradbury Bradbury
Hanson Thompson
Tomalin Jones
Wade Knight
Keane Paulus
Williams Eames
Clarke Marriott
Shea Tuck
Suthers Pine
Marshall Young
Gromniak Bailey
Whitaker Casey
Heywood Jackson
Spink Gordon
Brighton Wrafter
McLean Jahnich
Hanson Thompson
Young Neame
Oades Kirk
Gromniak Bailey
Laney Seager
Sadler Rushent
Pugh Knight O
Woowat Hopkins
Marsh Hamilton
Burdell Kimberley
Munton Mills
Lippold McCaffery
Timms Clark

Foad Wardell
Brown Shorland
Barras Clarke
Leach Witting
Leeldharry Fredricks
Perry Bator
Williams Bogle
Tickell Lutterodt
Williams Joyce
Davies Kirkby
Wilson Chapman

TIME

9.51

9.55

9.56
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.11
10.16
10.16
10.16
10.18
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.37
10.37
10.38
10.38
10.41
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.58
10.58

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

193

357
503
378

20
190
200

18
25
31
508
511
594
11
188
517
186
197
21
202
371
380
33
369
46
516
595
365
596
12
13
520
523
38
571
30
211
203
377
19
228
216
379
47

P W NNRPRPWNNRPRPRRPRPPADMNRPRPPAAPODPPRPWORPRWWONREPENNBENENAEDMNRPRPRPRREPRPRNNEPPODWWEREN

S4

WS2
J16
ws4
J16
J16

J16

S4

VE
WS2
WS2
J15

VvC
WsS1
MxdS4
VvC

WVA
WS2
Wi
WIJ15
J14
J14
WwWs4
WiJ16
J15
J15
J15
VCN
VCN
WwWs4
WIJ15
WS3
J14
VE
J15
WS2
WIJ16
J16
WN
WJ
WIJ15
WvC

BTC Southampton
Tiffin Sch

Henley

Walton

Putney Town
Tiffin Sch

Tiffin Sch

Univ of London

St Georges College
St Georges College
Peterborough
Twickenham
Tideway Scullers
Tideway Scullers
Walton
Canterbury Pilgrim
Marlow

Stourport
Maidenhead/Reading
Twickenham
Marlow

Marlow

Sir William Perkins
Sir William Perkins
Reading

Tiffin Sch
Weybridge

Sir William Perkins
Walton

Tiffin Sch

Walton

Oxford City
Maidenhead
Tideway Scullers
Sir William Perkins
Marlow

UTRC

BTC Southampton
Tiffin Sch

Marlow

Walton
Charterhouse
Reading

Reading

Guildford
Weybridge

Maxwell Edwards
England Marlais
Thomas Bentley
Jones Burton
Wells Tyldesley
Grant Moran
Ahmed Camara
Heller Hayes
Fisher Miller-Tate
Foyle Hadfield
Timms Clark
Pullen Bailey
Smith Stutters
Mclntosh Thomas
Taylor Young
Pearson Beard
Williams Haley
Brighton Brighton
Jenkins Blake
Turner McCrea
Wase Haley
Phillips Knill
Thrower Barnsley
Eastwood Stevens
Maxwell Rushent
Hale Harrison
Wells Holgate
Swan McLeod
Young Robson
Holt Edmunds
Taylor Patton
Simmonds Wearne
Brockwell Snowden
Cheetham Britton
Clarke Taylor
Phillips Beanland
Jackson Nick
Green Wardell
Teh Nulson
Beanland Taylor
Clarke Thiemann
Laji Tempest
Baldwin Adams
Blake Nutt

Turpin Houston
Flavell Kornberg

10.59
11.01
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.09
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.17
11.18
11.21
11.21
11.22
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.26
11.29
11.32
11.32
11.35
11.35
11.38
11.45
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.49
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.56
11.57
11.57
12.00
12.00
12.02



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

217
224
209
50
16
223

42
527
522
214
230
28
381
220
393
29
45
593
370
386
569
55
376
382
40
49
390
392
37
52
215
53
32
39
363
36
57
222
231
34
367
234
41
483
51

P WR NWRNNRPRPRWRRPRPRNRPRPRWUWRRPRWWRPRPRWWNRRPRWNWRPRPNNDMINRPRREPNRRPLRNNN

WJ16
WvC
J15
WN
J16
WIJ15

WJ16
J13
WIJ15
J14
J13

WJ15
WJ15
WVE

Ws4
J15
WJ
WN
Wl
WiJ14
WIJ16
WJ15
WJ16
WN
WiJ14
wvC
114
WN
114
WN
114
WiJ16
J15
114
wJj14
WIJ15
J13
114
114
WiJ13
WJ16

WN

Walton
Peterborough
Guildford
Putney Town
Guildford
Weybridge
Charterhouse
Staines

Walton

Walton
Walbrook Ted Sch
Maidenhead
Walbrook
Staines
Maidenhead
Walbrook
Weybridge
Marlow

Walton
Maidenhead
Putney Town
UTRC

Tideway Scullers
Maidenhead
Weybridge
Staines
Weybridge Ladies
Maidenhead

Walbrook/Weybridge

Reading
Weybridge
Walbrook Ted Sch
Weybridge Ladies
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford

BTC Southampton
Tideway Scullers
St Georges College
Reading
Maidenhead
Tiffin Sch
Tideway Scullers
Guildford

TVSC

Weybridge Ladies

Allberry Traylen
Carter Heath
Robinson Salmon
Addlington Fairley
Ince Davies
Beagley Stewart
Meyer Warrington
Musk Lock

Fain Gaywood

Ball Jones
Jamieson Lukes
Morgan Palmer
Rogers Peacock
Mathson Garraghan
Birch Wallace
Eggeman Dutton
Smart Russell
Phillips Wilkinson
Patton Robson
Kemple Hendry
Bemrose Archibald
Holt Milne

Vn Guinneau Lynch
Clark Hambi
Coxhead Miller
Jones Lane
Johnson Cruddace
Blakeslee O'Shea
Capel Walters
Fielder Barrett
Bolding Pritchard
Harrison Whitbread
Holbrook Lee
Taylor Brockwell
Barrow Warne
Fox Sylvester
Lewis Austin
Behan Black

Buck Trew
Berkley Berkley
Lane Corio
Drewett Patel
Burn Cole
Dziwulski Little
Ball Tilling
Jackson Harris

12.04
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.09
12.10
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.13
12.15
12.15
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.25
12.29
12.30
12.34
12.35
12.35
12.43
12.52
12.56
12.58
13.02
13.04
13.11
13.14
13.16
13.20
13.20
13.21
13.24
13.24
13.24
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.40
13.45
13.49

135 526
136 528
137 43
138 232
139 221
140 229
141 56
142 233
143 389

35

COXLESS PAIRS

1 532
2 60
3 237
4 400
5 236
6 408
7 407
8 402
9 406
10 64
11 62
12 235
13 58
14 63
15 69
16 66
17 410
18 59
19 67
20 68
21 404
22 71
23 412
24 70
25 411
26 413
27 72

P W NEFENNNRPR DD

P W WEFRErWRrRWRRPRRPRWERPRRPRRPRPRPNRPRPRWWWWNWDDRED

Wi14
MxdJ13
wWlJ16
WJ13
WIJ15
wWJj14
WJ13
WJ13
wJj14
J14

S3
VB
S3
S2
S3
J16
J16
VvC
J16
S2
S2
J16
S1
S2
VD
S3
VE
VB
S3
S4
S3
VF
WiJ16
VE
WS3
Ws4
Ws4

Stourport

BTC Southampton
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford

Staines

Staines

Staines

Reading

Univ of London
UTRC

Balliol Coll
London

Univ of London
Kingston GS

St Georges College
Bradford on Avon
Kingston GS
UTRC

UTRC
Westminster Sch
UTRC

Quintin
Walbrook
Walbrook
Tideway Scullers
Bradford on Avon
London
Charterhouse
Walbrook
Tideway Scullers
St Georges College
Walbrook

Putney Town
Putney Town
Putney Town

Marns Clayton
Maxwell Lovett
Aprees Robinson
Beaumnt Campbell
Alsop Scull

Barron Dziwulski
Lock Constant
Wood Tench
Mixter Horan
Sharp Edwards

Reading Dyer
W-Field Bushnell
Schonfeld Wright
Lewington Maitland
Reading Ljubicic
Robinson Wales
Scott Hadfield
Harden Johncox
Mandale Alcock
Moody Grange
Sadler Carter
Banenburg Walters
Ringer Barbour
Chatwin Page
Aquilina Hyslop
Bennett Sawtell
Clarke Llewelyn
Harden Johncox
Lewington Maitland
Veldman H-Stanton
Hopkins Fain
Clarke Pinkerton
Conroy Tviet

De Jonge Fellows
Charles Walton
Brenhan Cripps
Nilsson Archibald

13.50
13.53
13.57
14.09
14.34
14.37
15.02
15.17
17.37

dnf

10.20
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.41
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.58
11.02
11.04
11.12
11.12
11.14
11.15
11.26
11.28
11.44
11.45
12.06
12.12
12.52
13.28



SINGLE SCULLS

1 242
2 244
3 248
4 418
5 245
6 247
7 251
8 416
9 241
10 420
11 421
12 414
13 415
14 73
15 255
16 243
17 426
18 552
19 75
20 431
21 115
22 119
23 427
24 92
25 549
26 79
27 264
28 442
29 538
30 93
31 108
32 250
33 433
34 265
35 545
36 83
37 86
38 589
39 121
40 267
41 95
42 263
43 447
44 441

W WNENREPNRPRPANWNRRERERPDSMWNRPARPRWRRWERERWWNNRWWWWNWNNNWNDNDN

116
s4

S3
VD
S2
WE
sS4
S2
S3
J16
S2
S3
WE
S3

S4
WE
S3
S3

sS4

London

London

London
Sudbury
London

London

Univ of London
London

London

UTRC

Vesta

London
Tideway Scullers
Putney Town
Tideway Scullers
London

UTRC
Westminster Sch
Sudbury

Itchen Imperial
Thames
Tideway Scullers
Tiffin Sch

Vesta

Molesey

Putney Town
London

Balliol Coll

Univ of London
Marlow

Walton

Marlow

Itchen Imperial
London

Univ of London
Imperial College
Tiffin Sch
Walton

Walton

London

Quintin

Univ of London
London
Sudbury

Feeney
Dunley
Butler
Hamblett
Mahoney
Hayes
Jacklin
Hayes
Mac Colgain
Carter
Burke

Gill
Suthers
Kolimechkov
Williams
Gill
Parsons
Lines
Hamblett
Williams
Bradbury E
Sharpe
Young-Nottidge
Burke
Jillings
Keane
Hosking
Witting
Wright
Knill

Knight

Knill
Wardell
Greenhalgh
Lort
Bradbury H
Heath
Shire
Tomalin
Dennis
Almand
Wright
Grant
Ralph

10.13
10.23
10.23
10.24
10.28
10.33
10.34
10.34
10.39
10.42
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.48
10.50
10.54
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.00
11.02
11.02
11.03
11.03
11.04
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.07
11.07
11.08
11.08
11.10
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.13
11.14
11.14
11.15
11.17

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

100
128
268
129
446
274
445
258
256
278
270

80
435
544
111
124
547
289
305
456

84
429
103
117
296

81
106
285
283

78
127
293
259
546

90
280
455
282
291
125
252
275
112

88
543

94

P AR RPNNEPEPNNWONRPRPDBBNNRERPRNNRPRPRPNRPRWERWNNRERPPERPPORPRNNNNWNWENNLPRE

J16

J16

S4
WS2
S4
VC

sS4
16

J16
S3
J16
VD
J16
J15
WS3

vC
J16
S4
J15
S3
J16

S2

J15
VvC
J16
S3

VD

J15

VB
WS2
J16
S3
VvC
S3

Peterborough
Tideway Scullers
Tideway Scullers
Walton
Peterborough
London

Itchen Imperial
Peterborough
Westminster Sch
Putney Town
Henley

St Georges College
Westminster Sch
BTC Southampton
Walton

Imperial College
Henley
Westminster Sch
Tideway Scullers
Tiffin Sch
Weybridge

BTC Southampton
St Georges College
London
Westminster Sch
Walton

Kingston GS
Univ of London
Henley

Quintin

Sudbury
Weybridge
Tideway Scullers
Tideway Scullers
Stourport
Tideway Scullers
UTRC
Peterborough
Westminster Sch
Guildford
Cygnet

Tideway Scullers
Weybridge
Stourport
Cygnet

Putney Town

Rippon
Thompson
Eames
Clarke N
Rippon
Cullen
Foad
Ellis
Moman
Balfour
Casey
Capel
Tedbury
Edwards
Wade
Bradbury W
Spink
Bradbury
Stutters
Price
Coxhead
Hume
Capel
Grant
Mattews
Cook
Mandale
Tickell
Whitaker
Ohrenstein
Ralph
Keenes
Rodd
Shea
Brighton
Williams
Barbour
Rippon
Karpov
Mills
Jillings
Muir
Oades
Wrafter
Jillings
Evens

11.18
11.20
11.20
11.21
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.29
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.33
11.34
11.34
11.36
11.36
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.41
11.41
11.42
11.42
11.42
11.42
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

572

96
451
333
336
269

85

99
109
276
306
480
288
318

97
166
313
155
312
113
273
332
320
323
137
145
558
290
316
134
315
326
327
154
138
152
467
579
173
292
309
464
131
156
328
150

P NP RPRWNNRPNWRRPRRNNNRPRNNDMDRPEPLPNNNNRNRPNRPREPNNWNNRRERERLBNNNOWERER

J14
S3

WN
J13
J16

WE
J16
WS2
WS3
J13
J15
WJ15
S3
WN
WIJ16
WS3
WJ16
J16
WS2
VG
WIJ15
WIJ15
J15
WJ
Ws4
J15
Ws4

Ws4
WJ15
WIJ15
WS3
VBN
WS3
WIJ15
W)
VEN
J15
WJ16
WiJ16

WJ16
WJ15
VCN

UTRC

Walton
Weybridge
Tideway Scullers
Walton

Henley

Tiffin Sch

UTRC

St Georges College
Tideway Scullers
Tideway Scullers
Reading

St Georges College
Walton

Walbrook

Putney Town
Deben

Henley

Walton

Walton

Tideway Scullers
Twickenham
Walton

St Georges College
Walbrook Ted Sch
Walton

Deben

St Georges College
Tideway Scullers
Tiffin Sch

Tideway Scullers
Sir William Perkins
St Georges College
Putney Town
Staines

Putney Town
Staines

UTRC

Weybridge

St Georges College
Sir William Perkins
Staines

Walbrook

St Georges College
Sir William Perkins
Walbrook

Mottram
Jarvis
Harman
Cheetham
Knight O
Steindler
Price

Van Deventer
Neame
Mclntosh
Thomas
Maxwell

De Felice
Ball

Hopkins
Brennan
Aubugeau-Williams
Thomas
Thiemann
Burton
Smith

Bailey

Jones

Seipt
Lonsdale
Jackson
Aubugeau-Williams
Whittingham
Gullen
Mornin
Britton
Clarke
Weatherley-Row
Paulus
Twaddle
Wells

Musk
Wardell
Dodds
Yianni
Taylor

Jones
Lawson
Conroy
Swan

Lukes

11.52
11.53
11.53
11.58
11.59
12.01
12.02
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.14
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.18
12.18
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.26
12.26
12.27
12.27
12.27
12.28
12.28
12.29
12.29
12.31
12.31
12.32
12.35
12.35
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.38
12.39
12.39
12.40
12.40
12.40
12.41

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

434
140
329
325
136
330
334
554
158
466
463
574
314
272
135
163
147
157
588
148
472
322
473
162
168
170
476
319
324
471
160
279
307
116
143
563
118
469
470
468
465
295
169
178
335
477

W NEFRPRPNWWWWERERPRAPRPPNNRPWNNWORRPRPPRPRWNWERRRERPRPREPREPNNRERPWWEREANNENNIEREW

J16
VE
WIJ15
WIJ15
J15
WIJ15
WN
VBN
Wws4
WIJ15
J14
J15
wWlJ16
J16

Wl
WlJ16
J14
Wi
wiJj14
WIJ15
wWJj14
WIJ15
WN
WN
wWJj14
WIJ15
WIJ15
WN
WIJ15
ws4
AANES
WS2
J14
wiJj14
S4
WN
WN
WIJ15
WIJ16
J15
WN
WvC
wiJj14
wiJj14

Guildford

Staines

St Georges College
St Georges College
Maidenhead
Stourport

Univ of London WBC
BTC Southampton
Sir William Perkins
Walbrook Ted Sch
Reading

UTRC

Walton

Walbrook Ted Sch
Walbrook

St Georges College
Walton

St Georges College
UTRC

Sir William Perkins
Sir William Perkins
Sir William Perkins
Tideway Scullers
Sir William Perkins
Putney Town
Walton

Sir William Perkins
Sir William Perkins
Sir William Perkins
Itchen Imperial

Sir William Perkins
Itchen Imperial
Reading

Oxford Academicals
Tideway Scullers
Sir William Perkins
Staines

Putney Town
Weybridge
Walbrook Ted Sch
Itchen Imperial
Tiffin Sch

Putney Town
Oxford City
Stourport

Sir William Perkins

Pigram
Tollett
Simmons
Penney
Holden
Brighton
Clark *
Maxwell
Barnsley
Harper
Barrett
Morgan
Clarke J
Whitbread
Davey
Bramhall *
Hunt
Tviet
Stokes
Thrower
Nichols
Alderson
Von Guinneau
Eastwood
Charles
Clarke S
Stevenson
McLeod
Reed
Miles
Stevens
McGregor-Ritchie L
Webb
Bizley
Lonergan
Stevens
Pollen
Fairley
Shanks
Walters
Bull
Shankar
Walton
Shaw
Clayton
Joyce

12.42
12.46
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.54
12.55
12.55
12.57
12.58
12.59
12.59
13.00
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.02
13.03
13.03
13.07
13.09
13.09
13.11
13.14
13.16
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.19
13.21
13.21
13.21
13.24
13.24
13.24
13.25
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.36



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

271
337
564
474
104
141
171
287
304
478
151
566
175
133
165
176
142
567
179
479
565
144
568
310
177
286

161
294
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J16
WVCN
WiJ14
WiJ14
J16
114
WN
J15
WJ
WiJ14
WVB
WiJ14
WiJ14

WN
J13
114
WiJ14
WVEN
WiJ14
WiJ14
114
J13
WIJ16
J13
J15

WJ15
J15

Walton

Guildford

Sir William Perkins
Sir William Perkins
BTC Southampton
Tideway Scullers
Putney Town
Tideway Scullers
Itchen Imperial

Sir William Perkins
Walton

Sir William Perkins
Reading
Maidenhead
Mortlake AA
Staines

Staines

Sir William Perkins
Parrs Priory

Sir William Perkins
Sir William Perkins
Tideway Scullers
Walton

Staines

Staines

St Georges College

Staines
Westminster Sch

Brooks
Alsop
Pilgrim
Brown
Faithful
Shea
Lewis
Rodd
McGregor-Ritchie K
Harrison
Shaw
Locke
Sadler
Richards
Smith
Tate
Pettitt
Bishop
Bradbury
Ward
Mirpuri
Sherwen
Martin-Winter
Lane
Matheson
Adlington

Matheson
Foster

13.39
13.39
13.39
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.47
13.47
13.48
13.53
13.56
13.57
14.03
14.06
14.12
14.16
14.20
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.29
14.34
15.08
15.11
15.46
17.24

dnf
dnf



